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Entity#: 119491

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 12/30/1925

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: EVANS, MECHWART, HAMBLETON & TILTON, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Agent/Registrant Information

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

4400 EASTON COMMONS WAYSUITE 125
COLUMBUS OH 43219

04/17/2017

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT
CANCELLED BY TAX DEPT W/NOTIFICATION
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

CANCELLED BY TAX DEPT W/NOTIFICATION
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
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Date of Filing

12/30/1925
11/15/1935
12/22/1950
10/15/1951
04/13/1964
04/20/1964
04/24/1964
08/14/1989
03/08/1999
11/08/2005

Document ID
A401_1596
000000071819
A401_1601
000000071820
B353_0334
B353_1858
B354_1272
G691_1068
199906700655
200531901562
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DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 12/01/2008 200833601992
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 09/16/2009 200926001868
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 12/12/2011 201134800215
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 08/01/2013 201321300677
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 05/19/2014 201413902132
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 02/26/2016 201606000950
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 03/31/2017 201710302962
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 04/17/2017 201710702872
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 05/23/2019 201914300924
TRADE NAME RENEWAL 05/20/2024 202414104588

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

MYRON T. JONES ENGINEER INCORPORATED 04/20/1964

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the

Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 27th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State
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