Fri Jun 27 2025



Entity#: 119491

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 12/30/1925

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: EVANS, MECHWART, HAMBLETON & TILTON, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date:

Agent/Registrant Information

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
4400 EASTON COMMONS WAYSUITE 125
COLUMBUS OH 43219
04/17/2017
Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/FOR PROFIT	12/30/1925	A401_1596
CANCELLED BY TAX DEPT W/NOTIFICATION	11/15/1935	000000071819
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	12/22/1950	A401_1601
CANCELLED BY TAX DEPT W/NOTIFICATION	10/15/1951	000000071820
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	04/13/1964	B353_0334
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	04/20/1964	B353_1858
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	04/24/1964	B354_1272
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	08/14/1989	G691_1068
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	03/08/1999	199906700655
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	11/08/2005	200531901562



Fri Jun 27 2025

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/01/2008	200833601992
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	09/16/2009	200926001868
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	12/12/2011	201134800215
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	08/01/2013	201321300677
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	05/19/2014	201413902132
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/26/2016	201606000950
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	03/31/2017	201710302962
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	04/17/2017	201710702872
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	05/23/2019	201914300924
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	05/20/2024	202414104588

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
MYRON T. JONES ENGINEER INCORPORATED	04/20/1964

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 27th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Frek Johne